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ADRIA CONTRACT SEATING
Dan Taylor

Unit K-7004 5 Street SE
Calgary, Alberta T2H 2G3
Bus: 403-250-2075

Fax: 403-640-2985
dan@adriachairs.com
www.adriachairs.com

Booth #: 55
Products/Services: Seating - chairs, tables, soft seating
for the contract market

AD-Waters

Warren Jones

Calgary, Alberta

Bus: 780-908-6598

warrenjones@telus.net

www.ad-waters.com

Booth #:12

Products/Services: Plumbing - faucettes, shower base,
water closets

After Eight Interiors

Kristen Forster

2-2305 52 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 4X7

Bus: 403-571-4570
kristenf@after-eight.com
www.after-eight.com

Booth #:2

Products/Services: Flooring - hardwood

Allan Forrest Sales Ltd.
Dawn Fahr

10-4908 12A Street SE
Calgary, Alberta T2G 5K9

Bus: 403-243-7001
dawnfahr@allanforrest.com
Booth #: 36
Products/Services: Plumbing

Ames Tile and Stone

Annette Walter

2294 Portland Street SE

Calgary, Calgary, Alberta T2G 4M6
Bus: 403-826-3991

Fax: 403-287-0389
AWalter@amestile.com
www.amestile.com

Booth #:77

Products/Services: Flooring & Tiles - Porcelain/Ceramic,
natural stone, Luxury Vinyl

Anna Krop Decorative Art

Anna Krop-DeGirolamo

52 Evergreen Lane SW

Calgary, Alberta T2Y 3T9

Bus: 403-470-4362

kropanna@gmail.com

www.annakrop.com

Booth #: 42

Products/Services: Wall Coverings & Furniture Finishes
- custom, Mural, Canvas Painting

Avant Garde

Margaret Dietsch

7963 Alfred

Montreal, Québec H1J 133

Bus: 1-800-361-8886

Fax: 1-877-351-9440
info@masterfabrics.com
www.avantgardefabrics.com

Booth #: 11

Products/Services: Textiles for home décor

Bartle & Gibson Showrooms

Lorretta Moore

4300 21 Street NE

Calgary, Alberta T2E 9A6

Bus: 403-291-1099

loretta@bartlegibson.com
www.bgshowrooms.com

Booth #:10

Products/Services: Plumbing - kitchen & bath fixtures
(sinks, faucets, tubs, showers, toilets, accessories,
vanities, etc)

Beaulieu Canada
Andrée-Anne Roy

335 Roxton

Acton Vale, Québec JOH 1A0
Bus: 450-230-7225
aroy@beaulieucanada.ca
www.beaulieucanada.ca
Booth #: 37
Products/Services: Flooring

Blanco Canada Inc.

100 Corporation Drive

Brampton, Ontario L6S 6B5

Bus: 905-494-2400

www.blancocanada.com

Booth #: 35

Products/Services: Plumbing - Kitchen sinks & faucets



Blinds by Vertican

Ryan Lemire

54917 Street SW

Medicine Hat, Alberta TIA 7W5

Bus: 403-527-9084

Fax: 403-527-1973
rlemire@blindsbyvertican.com
www.blindsbyvertican.com

Booth #:19

Products/Services: Window Coverings & Blinds

Brock White Construction Materials

Tara Hickey

2703 61 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 4X3

Bus: 403-930-7040

Fax: 403-287-5881

thickey@brockwhite.com

www.BrockWhite.ca

Booth #:1

Products/Services: Stone, Thin Brick, Glass Block

Buckwold Western

Vic Vickers

6313 30 Street SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 1R4
Bus: 403-279-2636

Fax: 403-236-7445
wvickers@buckwold.com
www.buckwold.com

Booth #:59
Products/Services: Flooring

CF Interiors

Jim Gavriel

38 Heritage Gate SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 3A7

Bus: 403-515-0011

jim@cfinteriors.ca

www.cfinteriors.ca

Booth #:7

Products/Services: Home Furnishings & Lighting
accessories

Clacon Marketing

Craig Friesen

craigf@claconmarketing.com

Booth #: 48

Products/Services: Plumbing - Kitchen Sinks &
Bathroom vaities

Classic Fireplace Distributors
Gordon Little

#8002, 11500 - 35 Street SE
Calgary, Alberta T2Z 3W4

Bus: 403-279-4448

Fax: 403-236-8301
gordon.little@serviceexperts.com
www.classicfireplace.com

Booth #:38B

Cosentino Calgary

Ryan Costain

1030119 Street NE

Calgary, Alberta T3J OR1
Bus: 587-538-8301
ryanc@cosentino.com
www.cosentino.com/en-ca
Booth #: 33

Coverings-Inc

Dee Leibel

Suite 300, 160 Quarry Park Blvd. SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 3G3

Bus: 403-827-0005

dee.leibel@coverings-inc.com
www.coverings-inc.com

Booth #:5

Products/Services: Architectural interior & exterior
materials

CRAFT - Artisan Wood Floors
Brandon Merchant

8028 Enterprise St

Burnaby, BC V5AIV7

Bus: 604-619-2652
Brandon@craftfloor.com
www.craftfloor.com

Booth #:9

Daltile

Lori Quine

11 Ogdon Road

Calgary, Alberta T2G 4N4
Bus: 403-607-7855
lori.quine@daltile.com
www.daltile.com

Booth #: 56
Products/Services: Tiles



Divine Flooring

Mary-Jo Lough

6717 Fairmount Drive SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 0OX6

Bus: 403-975-3248

maryjo.lough@divinefloor.com

www.divinefloor.com

Booth #: 41

Products/Services: Flooring - Engineered Hardwood,
Laminate & Vinyl

Division 9 (Gesco)

Sandie McGhee

4000 106 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 5B6

Bus: 403-389-3302

smcghee@division9.ca

www.Division9.ca

Booth #: 26

Products/Services: Flooring & Wall Coverings

Dundas Matheson Architectural Products

Mr. Chris Forrest

Unit F2,1273 North Service Road E

Oakville, Ontario L6H 1A7

Bus: 888-316-2122

Fax: 416-800-6479

cforrest@dundasmatheson.com
www.dundasmatheson.com

Booth #: 39

Products/Services: Commercial Products - Dry Erase,
Wood Veneer Wall Covering, Panels, Baffles, Acoustic
Panels, Toilet Partitions, Lockers, Cubicles

Erv Parent Company

Scott Rust

791 Caldew Street

Delta, British Columbia V3M 553

Bus: 604-525-4142

slrust@ervparent.com

Booth #:53

Products/Services: Commercial Flooring & Wall
Products

Ethan Allen (Canada) Inc.

Maureen Corkran

44-33 Heritage Meadows Way SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 3B8

Bus: 403-258-2346
maureen.corkran@ethanallen.com
www.ethanallen.ca

Booth #:13

Products/Services: Furniture - Luxury brand Custom
furniture - upholstery and casegoods; and promoting
Ethan Allen interior design partnership programs.

ezoBord

Alanna Dempsey

825 Trillium Drive

Kitchener, Ontario N2R 139

Bus: 519-249-6280
adempsey@ayrsonics.com
www.ezobord.com

Booth #: 65

Products/Services: Acoustic Material

Fohn Openings

Brian Salzgeber

Bay 3,102 Boulder Crescent

Canmore, Alberta TIW 112

Bus: 403-678-4767

brians@fohnopenings.com
www.fohnopenings.com

Booth #: 30

Products/Services: Windows & Millwork - Energy
efficient windows, high end millwork

Formations Inc

Scott Cooper

3916 70 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 2K

Bus: 403-604-4505

scooper@formationswood.com
www.formationswood.com

Booth #: 47

Products/Services: Wood products & Formica brand
products

Formica Corporation

Tanya Thomas

16244 61A Street

Surrey, British Columbia
www.formica.com

Booth #: 46

Products/Services: Laminate surfaces

FrameSource Inc.

Rick Nielsen

7805 Flint Road SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 1G3

Bus: 403-252-9662

rick@framesource.ca
www.framesourcecanada.com

Booth #: 51

Products/Services: Framing - Picture & Mirror



Gage Corporation, Gage Corporation
Ron Senger

Bay 40, 2151 32 Street NE

Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3

Bus: 403-245-9191

Fax: 403-229-0604
rsenger@metrowallcoverings.ca
www.gagecorp.net

Booth #:15

Products/Services: Architectual metal

Global Furniture Group

April Ramirez

Suite 302, 237 8 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2G 5C3

Bus: 587-433-6720
aramirez@globalfurnituregroup.com
www.globalfurnituregroup.ca

Booth #: 61

Products/Services: Furniture

Julian Tile

Domenico

1125 42 Avenue

Calgary, Alberta T2G 123

Bus: 403-287-8453

domenico@juliantile.com

www juliantile.com

Booth #: 23

Products/Services: Tiles - Ceramic, Porcelain, Glass

Kadin Sales

Mike Horne

10615 48 Street

Calgary, Alberta T2C 2B7

Bus: 403-651-6620

mike@kadinsales.com

www.kadinsales.com

Booth #: 6

Products/Services: Plumbing - Kitchen & Bath
Products - Faucets & Sinks

Karndean Designflooring
Ryan McGregor

Unit 3, 3250 Harvester Road
Burlington, Ontario L7N 3W9
Bus: 866-819-6825

Fax: 905-336-2180
ryan.mcgregor@goresilient.ca
www.karndean.com

Booth #: 64
Products/Services: Flooring

Lancashire Distribution
Robyn Perra

Bay 4, 7503 35 Street SE
Calgary, Alberta T2C 1V3

Bus: 306-380-0912

Fax: 403-236-2011
robyn@lancashire.ca
www.lancashire.ca

Booth #: 27
Products/Services: FRP Duet

Maxwell Fabrics

Kim Clapperton

6-6143 4 Street SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 2H9

Bus: 403-259-5940
kclapperton@maxwellfabrics.com
www.maxwellfabrics.com

Booth #: 50

Products/Services: Fabric & Wallpaper

MAYER Fabrics

Laurenne Emond

1047 East 29 Street

North Vancouver, British Columbia V7K 1C1
Bus: 604-306-4556
laurenne@mayerfabrics.com
www.mayerfabrics.com

Booth #: 40

Products/Services: Textiles - Upholstery fabric

McKillican Canadian

Brittany Parsons

1569 Hastings Cresent SE

Calgary, Alberta T2G 4C8

Bus: 403-861-8475

bparsons@mckillican.com

www.mckillican.com

Booth #: 44

Products/Services: Countertops & Surfaces - Acoustic,
laminate, quartz countertops, hardware

Metro Wallcoverings

Ron Senger

Bay 40, 2151 32 Street NE

Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3

Bus: 403-245-9191

Fax: 403-229-0604
rsenger@metrowallcoverings.com
www.metrowallcoverings.com
Booth #:16

Products/Services: Wallcoverings & Architectual
Products



Mirage Floors / Vintage Flooring

Paul Rivington

1255 98 Street

St-Georges, Québec G5Y 835

Bus: 403-875-9105

privington@boa-franc.com

www.miragefloors.com / www.vintageflooring.com
Booth #: 24

Products/Services: Flooring - prefinished hardwood

Mohawk Group

Sarah Morrison

Calgary, Alberta

Bus: 403-998-1844
Sarah_morrison@mohawkind.com
www.mohawkgroup.com

Booth #:57

Products/Services: Commercial Flooring - carpet, Ivt,
rubber

Next Level Agencies

Leah Gyorfi

11019 130 Street

Edmonton, Alberta T5M 0Z8

Bus: 780-267-7097

leah@nextlevelagencies.com
www.nextlevelagencies.com

Booth #: 20

Products/Services: Plumbing - Mirolin Acrylic Tubs and
Showers, Baril Design Faucets, Western Pottery Toilets
and Sinks

Odyssey Wallcoverings

Melody Sum

Suite 403, 933 17 Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2T 5R6

Bus: 403-209-1881

Fax: 403-209-1881
melody@odysseywallcoverings.com
www.odysseywallcoverings.com
Booth #: 22

Products/Services: Wallcoverings - decorative real
wood wall panels, dry erase

Polycor

Alys Bouchard

Suite 100, 76 rue Saint-Paul

Québec City, Québec GIK 3v9
alys.bouchard@polycor.com

www.polycor.com

Booth #: 4

Products/Services: Countertops - natural stone

Porcelanosa Calgary

James Kershaw

16-6325 11 Street SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 2L6

Bus: 587-349-2290
james@fontile.com
www.porcelanosacalgary.com

Booth #: 45

Products/Services: Countertops & Tile

Premium Surfaces Ltd (Cambria supplier)
Jay Anderson

140-7474 79 Street

Red Deer, Alberta T4P OR3

Bus: 403-343-3438

Fax: 403-343-0021
jay@premium-surfaces.ca
www.premium-surfaces.ca

Booth #: 34

Products/Services: CAMBRIA quartz

Primco Ltd.

Nicole von Doellen

12300 - 44 Street

Calgary, Alberta T2Z 4A2
Bus: 403-542-9182

Fax: 403-255-7879
n.vondoellen@primco.ca
WWW.primco.ca

Booth #: 21
Products/Services: Flooring

ROBINSON | Lighting & Bath

John Fraser

4120 Blackfoor Trail SE

Calgary, Alberta T2G 4E6

Bus: 403-245-8637
john.fraser@barobinson.com
www.robinsonlightingandbath.com

Booth #: 38

Products/Services: Lighting & Plumbing - bath
products, fixtures, faucet, etc

Schenk

Colleen Amundson

1-4415 61 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 126

Bus: 403-874-4987

colleen@schenk.co

www.schenk.co

Booth #: 62

Products/Services: Cabinet Doors & Decorative Wall
Panels & hardware



Serenity Bath Boutique

Rob Siegmund

1-6025 12 Street SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 2K

Bus: 403-453-0622 / 866-853-9706
sales@serenitybathboutique.com
www.serenitybathboutique.com

Booth #: 60

Products/Services: Plumbing - bathroom fixtures

Skyfold

Bob Villeneuve

325 Avenue Lee

Baie d'Urfe, Québec H9X 353

Bus: 514-457-4767

Fax: 514-457-7111
bob.villeneuve@skyfold.com
www.skyfold.com

Booth #: 63

Products/Services: Acoustic Partitions

Slalom - Acoustic and Partition Systems

Kelli Lee

Via Ernesto Rossi 69

Arcore, MB, Italy 20862

Bus: 779-908-1617

kelli.lee@shaw.ca

www.slalom-it.com

Booth #:18

Products/Services: Partitions - acoustic, Systems

Sol-R

Denis Tremblay

44 Benjamin-Hudon

Calgary, Alberta T2E 4W6

Bus: 403-735-6255

denis@sol-r.ca

www.sol-r.ca

Booth #: 49

Products/Services: Window Coverings

STOR-X Organizing Systems

Sharon Cohen

Calgary, Alberta

Bus: 403-397-9783

sharon.cohen@stor-x.com
www.STOR-x.com/locations/calgary

Booth #:17

Products/Services: Storage - Closets, Mudroom:s,
Pantries, Wall Unitls, Kitchen Cabinets

Taymor Industries Ltd.

Shannon McCormick

1655 Derwent Way, Annacis Island

Delta, Bristish Columbia V3M 6K8

Bus: 403-512-2687

smccormick@taymor.com

www.taymor.com

Booth #: 29

Products/Services: Door & Plumbing Hardware & Bath
Hardware

The Royal Flush Boutique

Kara Kenno Hogg

109-2115 4 Street SW

Calgary, Alberta T2S TW8

Bus: 403-228-2934

Fax: 403-228-9566

kara@royalflushboutique.ca
www.royalflushboutique.ca

Booth #: 32

Products/Services: Plumbing, Hardware, Accessories

The Urban Painter

Jon and Gabe

328 40 Avenue NE

Calgary, Alberta T2E 2M7

Bus: 403-918-7774
info@theurbanpainter.com
www.theurbanpainter.com

Booth #: 38A

Products/Services: Painting Services

Tierra Sol Ceramic Tile

Annette Klein

4000 106 Avenue

Calgary, Alberta T2C 5B6

Bus: 403-259-3467

Fax: 403-252-3145

aklein@tierrasol.ca

www.tierrasol.ca

Booth #: 25

Products/Services: Tiles - Ceramic & Porcelain

Tile and Stone Source Calgary
Sarah Brown

6204 6A Street SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H 2B7

Bus: 403-252-8868

Fax: 403-259-8859
sarah@tilestonesource.com
www.tilestonesource.com
Booth #: 31

Products/Services: Flooring, Backsplash, Accent Walls -
tile, stone



TORLYS

Scott D. Berry

Bus: 403-831-8652
scott.berry@torlys.com
www.torlys.com

Booth #:3
Products/Services: Flooring

Upper Canada Forest Products

Rob Scott

4715 52 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2C 4N7

Bus: 403-837-7268

rscott@ucfp.com

www.ucfp.com

Booth #:14

Products/Services: Solid Surface, Quarts, TFL

Urban Glassworks Ltd.

Garth Hasselback

1234 34 Avenue NE

Calgary, Alberta T2E 6L9

Bus: 403-259-1175

Fax: 403-291-0257

garth@urbanglassworks.com
www.urbanglassworks.com

Booth #:28

Products/Services: Architectural Decorative Glass

Urban Timber

Darren Cunningham
10336 111st

Edmonton, Alberta T5SK 1.2
Bus: 780-893-4961
darren@urbantimber.ca
www.urbantimber.ca
Booth #:52

Vektra Architectural Lighting

Vektra

2239 Westmount Road NW

Calgary, Alberta T2N 3N5

Bus: 403-521-5277

vektra@telus.net

www.vektra.ca

Booth #: 54

Products/Services: Lighting - deltalight

Wallworks Acoustic Architectural Products Inc.
Cherryline Mc Guirk

424 51 Avenue SE

Calgary, Alberta T2H OM7

Bus: 403-477-3160

cherryline@wallworks.com

www.wallworks.com

Booth #: 58

Products/Services: Architectural Products - interior

acoustic, architectural decor

Weiser Locks

Clifford Persaud

Unit 101, 255 Longside Drive
Mississauga, Ontario L5W 0G7

Bus: 403-483-4826
clifford.persaud@spectrumbrands.com
www.weiserlocks.com

Booth #: 8

Products/Services: Door Locks

Willis

Darcy Kraus

1149 Pioneer Road

Burlington, Ontario L7M 1K5

Bus: 403-437-8256

darcyk@4willis.com

www.4willis.com

Booth #: 66

Products/Services: Flooring & Wall coverings &
plumbing - Corian Solid Surface, Fenix, Arpa, Corian
Quartz






# U E 2 O 1 9

s P O N S O R E D B Y

COSENTINO

YOFGO STUDIO

www.idalberta.ca



